Data Sheet
©  2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 7
Cisco DigiStar Ethernet over Coax (EoC)
HomePlug AV Aggregation Point (AP) E230.2
The Cisco DigiStar Ethernet over Coax (EoC) System is designed to combine CATV
signal with Ethernet data for transmission to subscriber’s home through the existing
coaxial access network.
With Ethernet data delivered to the building, the DigiStar EoC system meets the IP interactive

Data Sheet
©  2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 6 of 7
Ordering Information
See the table below for ordering information.
Table 6. Ordering Information for AP
Description Available Region Part Number
DigiStar EoC AP E230.2, 65/87 MHz Split,
1 HomePlug AV Module, 1 IN/1 OUT or 2 IN/2 OUT, without ONU, China Plug
China EAP8500211106000
DigiStar EoC AP E230.2, 65/87 MHz Split,
2 HomePlug AV Module, 2 IN/2 OUT, without ONU, China Plug
China EAP8500212206000
DigiStar EoC AP E230.2, 65/87 MHz Split,
1 HomePlug AV Module, 1 IN/1 OUT or 2 IN/2 OUT, without ONU, US Plug
North America EAP8500221106000
DigiStar EoC AP E230.2, 65/87 MHz Split,
2 HomePlug AV Modules, 2 IN/2 OUT, without ONU, US Plug
North America EAP8500222206000
DigiStar EoC AP E230.2, 65/87 MHz Split,
1 HomePlug AV Module, 1 IN/1 OUT or 2 IN/2 OUT, without ONU, EU Plug
EMEA EAP8500231106000
DigiStar EoC AP E230.2, 65/87 MHz Split,
2 HomePlug AV Modules, 2 IN/2 OUT, without ONU, EU Plug
EMEA EAP8500232206000
DigiStar EoC AP E230.2, 65/87 MHz Split,
1 HomePlug AV Module, 1 IN/1 OUT or 2 IN/2 OUT, without ONU, Line Power
APAC/EMEA
/North America
EAP8500101106000
DigiStar EoC AP E230.2, 65/87 MHz Split,
2 HomePlug AV Modules, 2 IN/2 OUT, without ONU, Line Power
APAC/EMEA
/North America
EAP8500102206000
DigiStar EoC AP E230.2, 65/87 MHz Split,
1 HomePlug AV Module, 1 IN/1 OUT or 2 IN/2 OUT, with ONU, China Plug
China EAP8500211116000
DigiStar EoC AP E230.2, 65/87 MHz Split,
2 HomePlug AV Modules, 1 IN/2 OUT, with ONU, China Plug
China EAP8500212A16000
DigiStar EoC AP E230.2, 65/87 MHz Split,
1 HomePlug AV Module, 1 IN/1 OUT or 2 IN/2 OUT, with ONU, Line Power
China EAP8500101116000
DigiStar EoC AP E230.2, 65/87 MHz Split,
2 HomePlug AV Modules, 1 IN/2 OUT, with ONU, Line Power
China EAP8500102A16000
DigiStar EoC AP E230.2, 30/36 MHz Split,
1 HomePlug AV Module, 1 IN/1 OUT or 2 IN/2 OUT, with ONU, China Plug
China EAP8100211116000
DigiStar EoC AP E230.2, 30/36 MHz Split,
2 HomePlug AV Modules, 1 IN/2 OUT, with ONU, China Plug
China EAP8100212A16000
DigiStar EoC AP E230.2, 30/36 MHz Split,
1 HomePlug AV Module, 1 IN/1 OUT or 2 IN/2 OUT, with ONU, Line Power
China EAP8100101116000
DigiStar EoC AP E230.2, 30/36 MHz Split,
2 HomePlug AV Modules, 1 IN/2 OUT, with ONU, Line Power
China EAP8100102A16000
Note: APAC includes China.
Data Sheet
©  2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 7 of 7
Table 7. Ordering Information for Modules